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PRIORITY WATERSHEDS FOR TARGETING FUNDS 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Basin Name Watershed # NRCS Location Codes – 

District 

Watershed Name 

Lower Susquehanna 

(LS) 

02-12-02-02 0213 – Baltimore 

0022 – Harford 

Deer Creek 

Pocomoke 

(PR) 

02-13-02-02 

 

 

-03 

 

 

-04 

 

 

 

-05 

 

 

-08 

0178 – Somerset 

0202 – Worcester 

 

0194 – Wicomico 

0203 – Worcester 

 

0240 – Somerset 

0195 – Wicomico 

0205 – Worcester 

 

0191 – Wicomico 

0201 – Worcester 

 

0243 - Somerset 

Lower Pocomoke 

River 

 

Upper Pocomoke 

River 

 

Dividing Creek 

 

 

 

Nassawango Creek 

 

 

Manokin River 

Nanticoke/Wicomico 

(NW) 

02-13-03-01 

 

 

-03 

 

 

-05 

 

 

 

-06 

 

 

-08 

0241 – Somerset 

0196 – Wicomico 

 

0242 – Somerset 

0199 – Wicomico 

 

0071 – Caroline 

0034 – Dorchester 

0198 – Wicomico 

 

0076 – Caroline 

0033 – Dorchester 

 

0036 - Dorchester 

Lower Wicomico 

 

 

Wicomico Creek 

 

 

Nanticoke 

 

 

 

Marshy Hope 

 

 

Transquaking River 
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Basin Name Watershed # NRCS Location Codes – 

District 

Watershed Name 

Choptank 

(CR) 

02-13-04-03 

 

 

 

-04 

 

 

 

 

 

 

-05 

0072 – Caroline 

0035 – Dorchester 

0083 – Talbot 

 

0075 – Caroline 

0077 – Caroline 

0078 – Caroline 

0079 – Caroline 

0043 – Queen Anne’s 

0082 – Talbot 

 

0073 – Caroline 

0047 – Queen Anne’s 

0084 – Talbot 

Lower Choptank 

 

 

 

Upper Choptank 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuckahoe 

Chester River 

(CH) 

02-13-05-02 

 

-03 

 

-09 

 

 

-10 

0085 – Talbot 

 

1142 – Queen Anne’s 

 

1051 – Kent 

0049 – Queen Anne’s 

 

0058 – Kent 

0045 – Queen Anne’s 

Miles River 

 

Wye River 

 

Middle Chester River 

 

 

Upper Chester River 

Sassafras River 

(SA) 

02-13-06-10 0059 – Kent Sassafras River 

Reservoirs 

(RS) 

02-13-08-05 

 

08-06 

 

 

09-07 

 

 

11-07 

 

 

11-08 

0217 – Baltimore 

 

0218 – Baltimore 

0237 – Carroll 

 

0219 – Baltimore 

1238 – Carroll 

 

0105 – Howard 

0186 – Montgomery 

 

0106 – Howard 

0187 – Montgomery 

Lock Raven 

 

Pretty Boy 

 

 

Liberty 

 

 

Rocky Gorge 

 

 

Triadelphia 

Patapsco River 

(PB) 

02-13-09-08 0235 – Carroll 

0103 – Howard 

South Branch 

Patapsco 
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Basin Name Watershed # NRCS Location Codes – 

District 

Watershed Name 

Patuxent 

(PA) 

02-13-11-01 

 

 

 

 

 

-02 

 

 

 

-03 

 

-04 

 

 

 

-05 

 

-06 

0013 – Anne Arundel 

0162 – Calvert 

0133 – Charles 

0226 – Prince George’s 

0142 – St. Mary’s 

 

0012 – Anne Arundel 

0161 – Calvert 

0225 – Prince George’s 

 

0224 – Prince George’s 

 

0016 – Anne Arundel 

0107 – Howard 

1221 – Prince George’s 

 

0108 – Howard 

 

0102 – Howard 

Patuxent Estuary 

 

 

 

 

 

Lower Patuxent 

 

 

 

West Br. Patuxent 

 

Patuxent East 

 

 

 

Little Patuxent 

 

Middle Patuxent 

Washington Metro 

(WM) 

02-14-02-08             Montgomery Seneca Creek 

Middle Potomac 

(MP) 

02-14-03-01 

 

 

-02 

 

 

 

-03 

 

 

-04 

 

 

-05 

0177 – Frederick 

0122 – Washington 

 

0234 – Carroll 

0166 – Frederick 

0184 – Montgomery 

 

0233 – Carroll 

0115 – Frederick 

 

0239 – Carroll 

0114 – Frederick 

 

0113 - Catoctin 

Middle Potomac 

 

 

Lower Monocacy 

 

 

 

Upper Monocacy 

 

 

Double Pipe Creek 

 

 

Catoctin Creek 
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Basin Name Watershed # NRCS Location Codes – 
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Watershed Name 

Upper Potomac 

(UP) 

02-14-05-02 

 

-04 

0123 – Washington 

 

0125 – Washington 

Antietam Creek 

 

Conococheague 

At Large 

(AT) 

   

 


